www.nord.comMotor Ordering Guide
Motor
Ordering Guide
Frame  Size  Poles  Mounting  Motor Options  Brake Size  Brake Options 
SK
OR Part Number
Size & Frame Combinations Available Mounting Combinations
Frame Size NEMA Foot NEMA C-face IEC B3 IEC B5 IEC B14
63 S L - - - - 56C - - A140 C90 C105 C120 -
71 S - - - 56 - 56C - B3-71S A160 C105 C120 C140 -
71 L - - - 56 - 56C - B3-71L A160 C105 C120 C140 -
80 S - - - 56 - 56C - B3-80S A200 C120 C140 C160 -
80 L LP - - 56 143T 56C 143TC B3-80L A200 C120 C140 C160 -
90 S SP - - 145T - 145TC - B3-90S A200 C120 C140 C160 -
100 L LP LA AP 182T - 182TC - B3-100L A250 C120 C140 C160 C200
112 M MP - - 184T - 184TC - B3-112M A250 C140 C160 C200 -
132 S SP - - 213T - 213TC - B3-132S A300 C160 C200 - -
132 M MP - - 215T - 215TC - B3-132M A300 C160 C200 - -
160 S SP - - - - 254TC - B3-160S A300 C200 - - -
160 M MP - - - - 256TC - B3-160M A300 C200 - - -
160 L LP - - - - 256TC - B3-160L A300 C200 - - -
180 MX - - - - - 284TC - - A300 C200 - - -
180 LX - - - - - 286TC - - A350 C200 - - -
180 MP - - - - - 284TC - B3-180M A350 - - - -
180 LP - - - - - 286TC - B3-180L A350 - - - -
200 X - - - - - - - - A400 - - - -
Duty Enclosure
 Continuous S1  IP55
 Time Rated S2 [min]  IP65
 Intermittant S3 [%]  IP66
Voltage & Frequency Terminal Box Position Conduit Entry Location Hand Release Position
Single Speed Motors Two Speed Motors  TB1 TB2
TB
1
TB4
TB3
 CE I ∗ CE III* CE II
CE IV
CE I*
 HL1
H
L
1
HL 2
HL 4
H
L 3
 230/460V-60Hz  460V-60Hz  TB2  CE II  HL2
 208-230/460V-60Hz  230V-60Hz  TB3  CE III ∗  HL3
 575V-60Hz  575V-60Hz  TB4  CE IV  HL4
 400V-50Hz  400V-50Hz
 Other  Other   *Brakemotor
Motor Options
Electrical Motor Options
 TW - Thermostat
 TF - Thermistor
 SH - Space Heater (select voltage)
  110 Volt   230 Volt   460 Volt
 ISO H - Class H insulation
 WU - High Resistance Rotor
AC Drive Related Motor Options
 F - Blower Fan (200-575V 1 & 3 Phase)
 FC - Blower Cooling Fan (115V, 1 Phase)
 IG__ - Incremental Encoder
 IG__P - Incremental Encoder with Plug
  IG & IG__P Options:
  Logic:  TTL  HTL  Push-pull
  Supply:  4-6V  10-30V  5-30V
  PPR:1024 2048 4096
 AG - Absolute Encoder
  AG Options:  Turns            Step
  AG Bus System:
 MG - Magnetic Encoder PPR: 1 32 256